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		    Town Contacts
			Chair: 

Ron Platz – rplatz@townrhine.com

Supervisors:

Al Feld – afeld@townrhine.com

Jon Rost – jrost@townrhine.com

Bill Jacob – bjacob@townrhine.com

Larry Eberle – leberle@townrhine.com

Clerk/Treasurer:

Amy Weber –clerk@tn.rhine.wi.gov

Office Assistant:

Lisa Holzmann – officeadmin@townrhine.com



 



		
Town Office
			W5250 Cty. Rd. FF

Elkhart Lake, WI 53020 

Phone: (920) 876-3413

Email: clerk@tn.rhine.wi.gov

Office Hours:

Tuesdays & Wednesdays

11:30AM – 4:30PM

Building Inspector:

Doc Leonard of SAFEbuilt- dleonard@safebuilt.com

Phone – (262) 364-9597

Inspection Line ONLY – (262) 420-4732
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